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m.

Gr.

RACING WEEKEND 2020

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

25-26-27 Septiembre 2020

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 27 HAVERKORT,Kas 1001:33,555 154,11HOMP Motor. RTatuus T014 6

2 13 DUFEK,Joshua 1001:33,679 00:00,124 00:00,124 153,91SUMP Motor. RTatuus T014 8

3 64 BOYA,Mari 1001:33,763 00:00,208 00:00,084 153,77ESMP Motor. RTatuus T014 8

4 52 ZANFARI,Suleiman 1001:33,930 00:00,375 00:00,167 153,5MAGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 7

5 22 PALLOT,Paul A. 901:33,940 00:00,385 00:00,010 153,48FRDrivex School Tatuus T014 8

6 23 BRINKE,Thomas T. 1001:33,942 00:00,387 00:00,002 153,48HOMP Motor. RTatuus T014 10

7 7 FLUXÁ,Lorenzo 1001:34,062 00:00,507 00:00,120 153,28ESGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 7

8 33 MARTÍNEZ,Carles 1001:34,152 00:00,597 00:00,090 153,14ESF. Campeones Tatuus T014 10

9 85 ERIKSEN,Valdemar 901:34,172 00:00,617 00:00,020 153,1DEDrivex School Tatuus T014 8

10 10 LOPEZ,Eloy S. 901:34,276 00:00,721 00:00,104 152,93MXGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 4

11 6 NOSOV,Ivan 1001:34,277 00:00,722 00:00,001 152,93RUDrivex School Tatuus T014 8

12 96 GOETHE,Oliver 1001:34,300 00:00,745 00:00,023 152,9DEMP Motor. RTatuus T014 8

13 34 BORDÁS,Enric 1001:34,317 00:00,762 00:00,017 152,87ESF. Campeones RTatuus T014 8

14 31 GARCÍA,Alejandro 1001:34,369 00:00,814 00:00,052 152,78MXGlobal R. S. Tatuus T014 7

15 8 SAGRERA,Javier 1001:34,399 00:00,844 00:00,030 152,73ESMOL Racing RTatuus T014 5

16 26 COLLINOT,Agustín 901:34,400 00:00,845 00:00,001 152,73FRDrivex School Tatuus T014 7

17 38 MONTENEGRO,Ignacio 1001:34,419 00:00,864 00:00,019 152,7ARMP Motor. RTatuus T014 8

18 5 SILVA,Manuel 1001:34,425 00:00,870 00:00,006 152,69PODrivex School RTatuus T014 7

19 88 SHAMELI,Mehrbod 1001:34,448 00:00,893 00:00,023 152,66IRXcel Motor. RTatuus T014 9

20 11 JOULLIE,Enzo 1001:34,493 00:00,938 00:00,045 152,58FRMP Motor. RTatuus T014 7

21 15 BUHLER,Lena 901:34,604 00:01,049 00:00,111 152,4SUDrivex School RTatuus T014 7
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